
Junior Membership
2024

Memberships now available
for details contact:

*The membership dues schedule is reviewed annually by the Board of Directors and
  is subject to  change at their discretion.

Golf Membership
Full Family Membership Privileges

Full Access to 18 Hole Course

Access to Junior Golf Program

Reciprocity play with other private clubs

First Class Dining

Social Events

Special Family Events

Family Pool Privileges

$65 monthly food and beverage minimum

$1000 initiation fee (21-29) - payable over 2 years

$2000 initiation fee (30-36) - payable over 2 years

Join in the Fun!

Age

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

 $1,122.70

 $1,234.97

 $1,347.24

 $1,459.51

 $1,571.78

 $1,684.05

 $1,796.32

 $1,908.59

 $2,020.86

 $2,133.13

 $2,245.40

 $2,469.94

 $2,694.48

 $2,919.02

 $3,143.56

 $3,368.10

Golf Membership 

Age

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

 $561.35

 $561.35

 $561.35

 $561.35

 $561.35

 $631.52

 $673.62

 $715.72

 $757.82

 $799.92

 $842.03

 $898.16

 $954.30

 $1,010.43

 $1,066.57

 $1,122.70

Social Membership 

Social Membership
Full Family Membership Privileges

First Class Dining

Active Social Schedule including Special Family Events

Family Pool Privileges

Access to Junior Golf Program

$65 monthly food and beverage minimum

$2000 initiation fee - payable over 2 years

PBCC-419-625-5394
Call or Text 419-749-6201

Ben Heatherington
Club Manager 


